

Allen H. Stewart Lions Camp Challenge Direct Donor Form

PO Box 436 Casper, WY 82602

Contributor Information
(Your personal information is kept confidential.)
Last Name: , First Name , MI
Mailing Address:, State:Zip
Telephone Numbers: Home/Cell ()Work ()
Email address:
I would prefer that this contribution and/or my name be kept confidential.
Pledge
S .
Choose one:
A one-time payment in the amount of\$1,000\$500\$250 Other \$
(To be completed prior to December 31, 2026)
Method of Payment
Check enclosed. Please make checks payable to AHS Lions Camp Challenge
Please bill my credit card: Card type VISA Mastercard American Express Discover
Account number:
Expiration date:
CVS Code:
Zip Code:
<u> </u>
Notes
• Contributions to the Allen H. Stewart Lion Camp Challenge are tay deductible as described in

- Contributions to the Allen H. Stewart Lion Camp Challenge are tax deductible as described in Section 501(c)(3). Please consult your accountant for any clarifications.
- Payments must be received before the end of the year to be eligible for a tax deduction in that year.
- There is no minimum contribution amount.

Please forward completed form and payment to:

Allen H. Stewart Lions Camp Challenge PO Box 436 Casper, WY 82602